SAOIC|EA4 8% 6022t 82 28 (42,252 352

(Busan Station <> Dadaepo Beach) 8 runs every 60 minutes (Wed, Thurs, Fri, Sat, Sun)

dixRl2el

ORANGE LINE

(01) EAk Z &} Busan Staion (Departure, Arrivals) @) 2% (Via, No Stop)  (©6) #4243k (Transit)

&  CLASS IFICATION 23|(th) 33|(th) 43](th) 53](th) 63](th) 73|(th) 83|(th)

=AL

000 BUAED) 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 .

Busan Staion (Departure)

STHLSHSTISMYR) . . . . . . . .
ci T r B @9 @ 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43
ty Tour Bus T R e e B R W = A
R b | 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 A | E |
- ZHSHOISETAAR) - s
n orma |on Gamcheon Culfure Vilage 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01
(Gamcheon Intersection
Lo s EH(=20H) . . . . . . . :
Ducisapo BoachMorndie) 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 |Eo *L“
OtajkIc 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 [ — J NN

Amisan Observatory

SU|x|oF gt . . . . . . . .
‘B" U am harb 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 . a
t,“ﬁfjf‘éﬂj‘j”l‘i”fui fj;) Busan City Tour Bus Information
et =E= . i i . . . i X
MaseumofContemporaryA?Busan(EuIsukdo) 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50
=hszsto| 2 MIE . . . . . . ! .
E Nakdg%g Estuary Eco Center 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56
; e GRS [EE)
©9 SeokdangMuseum 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
h (Provision Capital Memorial Hall) MANWWARNAAAAANAAAAAAAINAAAAAN
: ZHAEH(ESSHEES) . ) . . . . ; .
E : GukjeMarkcgt(Boo;s't:)reStreetcirzl?osu-dong) 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
NEIRORZ SAZHSIREE SEABR (S AT
Yongdusan Park 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29
(Busan Mordern History Museum)
EH ALY (&}
000 SUAEAEY 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40

Busan Staion (Arrivals)

You can check the location of the bus by entering the route number in the
search after accessing the QR of the real-time location information system

IS = o = [?:'I-JEI_E_EI-D I-% 7|Jél [[H] @ QSHAA City Tour Bus Service Route
T o
Ok H k3082 £2(1.3km)
O OFSHA : ARSI, AFSHRL 1-1(2478 A2 O oungussto Q ? (&) Bil=2tel, azi2fel, @K 2fel
. _ ,?-HL- rjil}tcﬁ (f. o , SH{A A} ZHHIE ZOIME] 317 (Loop Route) Red Line, Green Line, OrangeL
FSho|| th2t xj2Fo| - HHES0IE S SkAL (A= HITHHOM OFSHA SRS FRUMES SHR) (Get off) 00p houte) hed Line, Green Line, Urange Line
t{ S2IL|CH X QRISOUIAUMLHR) of nfer MEQHY A of / ]
: (EI0kE) OFEFO{(HEIX|F0)
Please be noticed that the service may be delayed on _ (Theme Route) Night view tour (bridge tour)
Weekends/Public Holidays due to traffic condition [How to getto Gamcheon Culture Village]
O 0On foot: Takes about 30 minutes /
O Y, st U2 YIRS YLlet O By village bus(Green mini bus): about 7 minutes @ 232 city Tour Bus Operation Day
NOSERVICE : Every Monday and Tuesday [> Sahagu No.1 or No.1-1 -
Please take a village bus @at the bus stop next to the (28R 0> +22~U2Y
blue traffic information booth in front of the post office (Loop Route) Wed, Thurs, Fri, Sat, Sun

All' mini buses there go to Gamcheon Culture Village. (OFZEO)) Oz 209~21g9l

O ToUR Busiop (Nightview tour) Wed, Thurs, Fri, Sat, Sun

(Get on / Get off)
)
Te Bus St
4 @ *Geton

[How to get Busan City Tour Bus Stop]

Please take the village bus @ No.1 or No.1-1 and get off at
*Gamcheon ildong jumin center (215 F2IMIE])

[=]
=R
BUSAN TOURISM ORGANIZATION ¥ OFSHA Q2 Mol 1’200_%] AL 9009 2l0] 3004
D3 BLl‘Etgre' ASUI?I' 1,200 / égUTH W900 //Cc:1-|ILD|W3OO ) bb -?-I*_I‘?—I.BO}%AI-
citytourbusan.com | 051-464-9898 ’ ’ ’ J BUSAN TOURISM ORGANIZATION



di=aie!

RED LINE

[=] =l O A S| = =] OZF A ol 150
* FE-FUIFAU BMH o8| 202t 50=27t4 93] 23 (5,2, E.24,38Y)

+ZETYTg | PUA-CIE 0221 031 28 (2. 5.3 5 U 3R
(Busan Station <> Haeundae Rotation) 9 runs every 50 minutes (Wed,Thurs, Fri, Sat, Sun)

weekends, holidays

weekends, holidays (Busan Station <> Taejongdae) 9 runs every 50 minutes (Wed, Thurs, Fri, Sat, Sun)

C2FH|

rlo
=

() EAtH 222 Busan Staion (Departure, Arrivals) Z8 (Via,No Stop)  (0@)E&SZE (Transit) ¥ @YZHLAE(SHYLH) H2E A= YA SHELDE @) B 223 Busan Staion (Departure, Arrivals) (z9) 2 (Via, No Stop) (@0) $H5-54% (Transit)

T2 CLASSIFICATION

13](th) 23|(th) 33|(th) 43(th) 52](th) 63](th) 73| (th) 83](th) 93] (th)

HAitol(E4) : : 2= : : : : : . ] } .
@9 @ ganhED e 09:45 16:35 ©0) @ Bk parure) 09:30 | 1020 | 1110 1210 | 1300 | 1350 | 1440 | 1530 | 16:20
FACH - RAHeIT dzrfn(RelalgEt . _ _ _ . . . . :
%sna,;]g;ggv% béidge* 4 2 Via @ SEMRREEE) g 0938 | 10:28 | 18 | 1278 | 1308 | 1358 | 1448 | 1538 | 16128
usan harbor bridge - .
o 51012 23012 . . . . . : - : -
Ok N— 1010 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:40 | 14:30 | 1520 | 1610 | 17:00 @ Funingooul Cutare Vilage 0948 | 10:38 | 1128 | 1228 | 1318 | 1408 | 1458 | 1548 | 16:38
= ) Sh= ot ) ) : ) ) ) ) : )
TiuEs 1002 | 102 | 152 | 1252 | 1342 | 1432 | 1522 | 1602 | 17:02 @ g=ne 0951 | 10:41 11:31 12:31 13:21 1411 15:01 15:51 16:41
@ @ EEURHUE | 1020 11110 12200 | 13:00 | 1350 | 1440 | 1530 | 16:20 17:10 X @A (= SHOU) HETS T2HH| B2 oA SCHELIC
PRI P . . : : - - - : : =
Gwanglﬁﬂgeacﬁ’ 10:30 11:20 12110 1310 14:00 14:50 15:40 16:30 17:20 @ $§§Oﬂ1}dae 10:05 10:55 11:45 12:45 13:35 14:25 1515 16:05 16:55
ZIAE|(ERQEATIE) . . : . . . . . . lomtET
() DEAEIGEHREZIIE 10:39 | 129 | 1219 | 1319 | 14:09 | 14:59 | 1549 | 1639 | 17:29 2lefoar2n _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
. l\gm(imi@uyeongmanBayYad1t|ngCenter) @ Naﬁuonalﬁ/laritigme Museurn of Korea 10:12 11:02 11:52 12:52 13:42 14:32 15:22 16:12 17:02
B esomin 10:43 | 133 | 1223 | 1323 | 1413 | 1503 | 1553 | 1643 | 17:33 ST ey
by 10,50 | 11:40 | 1230 | 13:30 | 1420 | 1510 | 16:00 | 1650 | 17:40 e P i
Hesundes S : : : : : : : : : RELLIH0l93 10:38 11:28 12:18 1318 14:08 | 14:58 15:48 16:38 17:28
3 Oryudo SkyWalk . . . . . . : : .
AR S OE) ey 1103 | 1553 | 1243 | 1343 | W33 | 1523 | 1613 | 17:03 | 1753 asoioa HElS
NS ©0 @ B=UREHEND | 1049 | 39 1229 | 1329 | 1419 | 1509 | 1550 | 1649 | 17:39
A e e P 193 | 12:03 | 1253 | 1353 | 1443 | 1533 | 1623 | 1743 | 18:03 Yonghoan Sghseeg
Toltha Y ©e) @ 2228 1056 | 1146 | 12:36 | 1336 | 1426 | 1516 | 16:06 | 16:56 | 17:46
Gwangan Bridge S S Ds —
mWalze AFSITH W - Rl 4 O Vi
©9) ‘éaﬂgpﬁk 11:20 12:10 13:00 14:00 14:50 15:40 16:30 17:20 18:10 Busen Horbor Bridge: Narhangdaegyo Bricge 4 7 Via
EINED . SEAEMZ . : . . . . . : .
mgoim 2 © Via © @ gz == 193 | 12:03 | 1253 | 1353 | 1443 | 1533 | 1623 | 1713 | 18:03
= RR2R| BFFZ(8 e . : . . . : . : .
e bokcho 1140 | 1230 | 13220 | 1420 | 1510 | 16:00 | 1650 | 17:40 | 18:30 O ooy | 23 1203 | 1303 | 1403 | 1453 | 1543 | 1633 1723 | 1813
% ELAbod (&t
09 @ gUAER e 155 | 1245 | 1335 | 14:35 | 1525 | 1695 | 1705 | 1755 | 1845 ©0) @ gaoiE e 1140 | 1230 | 1320 | 1420 | 1510 | 1600 | 16:50 | 17:40 | 18:30

SAMAEIS0tHA OHHAKSE-

L 0 tggm [E'}!xlgm] _ - Busan City Tour Bus Notice -
Night view tour{bridge tour]

R LY SAZ2 MFIBH 4 SBLICL

There is no foods and drinks allowed in the bus.
_ BAH W HASH @ @ Zora|s4-2%t FEH2S W OfZIA[E| SHLCHsH4~L2%
S HF il Sl S TS0 To = T TS0 == =
$ﬂg‘ (EHE) Busan Bridge Busan Harbor Bridge Gwangalli Beach Suyeong Bridge No. 2 Marine City Haeundae Beach E‘”EE—h)_I, JEIEH)_I, —(lzqilxlal'?_l 9—|II'HE1 —’g— _+_9|.A|?_|'% O_|I= 2*'?_" ZO—E-?:’L“:I'

Busan Station = ol 1NE . f . . . . :
(Departure) 2L Vi) AS (Via) 1o 1&%&;%&"—& 23 (via) Bt Via) B8 V) The total time required for each red line, green line, and orange line round is about 2 hours and 20 minutes.

I SOl | U ME A 2t SR SRAZES Ko E 4 100, Z1AeIShA| 230] F4 B 4 YBLIC,

Busan Station The arrival schedule may be delayed due to the weather and traffic condition. The service may be canceled due to bad weather condition.

. = mEEf0l 08 !
B3R Va) AR Vi AR Vi) B3R V) B ot B3R Vo) (Arrivals)

AZD|&THHAS otz BARITH =gk Q@SR A= HARY
Busan Museum of Art-Bexco Gwangan Bridge Busan Harbor Bridge Namhangdaegyo Bridge Songdo Cloud Walk Jagalchi - Gukje Market

YRS L RSNl w2t HHXE 2|, 2YSIRPE MY TRE CE + ASLICH
O}AE O] = EAtooj|MEE S8I5t 0 "AQ = LHE|X| ¢t HAZ X[L7HH, ZEEIRI(10E) SIXIX|IE2 @ &ot2|sif8%, @ SRS MZIL|CT he operating buses of the day are depend on the condition of the buses. The type of buses may be changed for each service period.

= T =" i et] [ |
Night view tour only depart from Busan Station and without getting down at "via", The photo time will be 10 minutes Get down at @ Gwangalli Beach, @Songdo Cloud Walk. _ _ _
OFFRO0I= [ 10 TRE 0|2 7Hs3H , T o]l et 32 4 ASLIEE
The night view tour can be booked at least 10 days in advance and can be canceled depending on the weather on the day.

: *EQU P I AL Al JZI2F) 83|XHP L), 2| =2l 5ERHES 2 )= FAFSHK| 4&LICt.
O3 o2~ 23H (APFO|QF Zl4) . . *\When the Yeongdo Bridge is opened on Saturday, the 8th Green Line (Yeongdodaegyo Bridge) and the 5th Red Line (Gwangbok-ro) will not stop.

| 5.

Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun service (Advance reservation required)




